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Indennita di Carica Lorda Anno 2020

Nominativo

SALVETTI LUCA
MANNUCCI MONICA
CAMICI LIBERA
BONCIANI BARBARA
CEPPARELLO GIOVANNA
FERRONI VIOLA
GARUFO ROCCO

LENZI SIMONE
RASPANTI ANDREA
SIMONCINI GIANFRANCO
VIVIANI SILVIA

CARUSO PIETRO

Indennita Annua
Lorda
85.172,04
28.566,17
33.384,55
49.562,04
49.562,04
49.562,04
49.562,04
49.562,04
49.562,04
24.781,08
49.562,04
19.678,20
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